
double 
your

burger£2.50

BBQ Pulled Pork       – served with nacho cheese and jalapenos

Cheese and Bacon     – nacho cheese, crispy bacon and spring onion

all £7.95

Beef burger topped with bacon and cheese

TOASTED TEA CAKE

breakfast

stonebaked pizza

kids' meals

sides

ALL CHILDREN'S MEALS INCLUDE A
REGULAR SLUSH DRINK

£8.95

skin on fries
Small      £3.75
large      £4.75

allmeals
£7.50

sausage and chips

pizza SLICE and chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS

BURGER AND CHIPS 

Ham, pepperoni, chicken and
pulled pork

MEAT FEAST

BBQ chicken, red onions,
jalapenos and sweetcorn

BBQ

£14.95

Sweetcorn, mushrooms, red
onions and peppers (V)

VEGGIE SUPREME

£14.95 Pancakes
with bacon and maple syrup

BREAKFAST BAPs
Sausage or egg or bacon

£7.95

£4.50

SIGNATURES

BATTERED FISH, CHIPS, MUSHY
PEAS and tartare sauce 

FISH AND CHIPS

Garlic AND tomato pizza bread (V)

BEACH HUT SIGNATURE PIZZAS 
DIRTY FRIES

Mixed Bean Chilli      – homemade bean chilli, nacho cheese and sour cream (V)
Surfer                     - Flaked fish, tartare sauce and crispy batter pieces

BEACH burgers

£13.95

Chicken burger with
cheese, bacon and
BBQ sauce

CLASSIC beef burger

SOUTHERN FRIED chicken FILLET

signature FISH burger

£13.95

£13.95

HUNTER'S burger £15.95

LENTIL AND BEAN burger (VG) £13.95

stacked with a hash brown, mushy peas
AND TARTARE SAUCE

ULTIMATE BURGER £15.95

12" Thin Stonebaked Classics

£9.95
£13.95
£14.95

£14.95

Garlic, tomato and cheese pizza bread (V)
Margherita (V)
Pepperoni

BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS

MAC 'N' CHEESE

£2.95
£14.95

SERVED UNTIL 12:00PM

£1.50extras

All served on a brioche bun, with rocket, tomato,
 a side of FRIES AND house slaw

gravy                  £1.75
mushy peas          £1.75
cheese                 £1.75
curry sauce        £1.75
beans                  £1.75
Coleslaw             £1.75

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES 
Please advise a member of staff if you have any allergies or food 
intolerances as some dishes may contain ingredients not listed on the menu. 
(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan (GF) – Gluten Free (GFA) – Gluten Free available


